
Pipe Cleaning Hoses

Hose Safety Devices
I.D.                       

(mm)
Part No.

Steel wire loop & spring system 5 - 8 XP7002804

Double Nipple + Red. Double Nipple
I.D.          

(mm)
Pressure      
PSI (bar)

Part No.

1/8" BSP - 1/8" DKR XP1050103
1/4" BSP - 1/4" DKR XP1050091

1/4" BSP DKR - 22 x 1.5 DKL XP1051710
1/4" BSP DKR - M 24 x 1.5 DKO XP1051633
3/8" BSP DKR - M 22 x 1.5 DKL XP7004346
3/8" BSP DKR - M 24 x 1.5 DKO XP1051708

21,750        
(1500)

5

8

Sleeves & Reduction Sleeves
Pressure                   
PSI (bar)

Part No.

1/8" BSP XP1050087
1/4" BSP XP1050088

1/4" BSP - 1/8" BSP XP1050089

21,750                     
(1500)
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I.D.  
(mm)

Steel 
Layers*

Max. Pressure  
PSI (bar)

O.D.      
In.(mm)

Fitting
Length      
ft.(M)

Part No.

19.7ft (6M) XP7000548

39.4ft (12M) XP7000550

19.7ft (6M) XP7000552

39.4ft (12M) XP7000554

19.7ft (6M) XP7000556

39.4ft (12M) XP7000558

19.7ft (6M) XP7000560

39.4ft (12M) XP7000562

19.7ft (6M) XP7000568

39.4ft (12M) XP7000570

19.7ft (6M) XP7000572

39.4ft (12M) XP7000574

19.7ft (6M) XP7000580

39.4ft (12M) XP7000582

19.7ft (6M) XP7000588

39.4ft (12M) XP7000590

5
26,100 PSI     
(1800 bar)

.67"   
(17.0mm)

1/4" BSP DKR - 
1/4" BSP male

4

8
11,600 PSI     

(800 bar)
.67"   

(17.0mm)
3/8" BSP DKR - 
1/4" BSP male

2

6
13,920 PSI     

(960 bar)
.59"    

(15.0mm)
1/4" BSP DKR - 
1/4" BSP male

2

5
15,080 PSI   
(1040 bar)

.52"    
(13.2mm)

1/4" BSP DKR - 
1/8" BSP male

1/4" BSP DKR - 
M8 male

2

4
17,400 PSI     
(1200 bar)

.41"    
(10.3mm)

1/4" BSP DKR - 
1/8" BSP male

1/4" BSP DKR - 
M7 male

2

1/4" BSP DKR - 
1/4" BSP male

6 4
22,040 PSI     
(1520 bar)

.71"   
(18.0mm)

* Number of steel reinforced layers.


